

## Canton Little League

PO Box 823 Canton, NC 28716 league@cantonncll.org

## Canton Little League is gearing up for another successful Baseball and Softball season and we need your support!

## Dear Neighbor:

Canton Little League is a non-profit organization whose main purpose is providing area children with the recreation of Baseball and Softball. Sponsorship funds aid in covering the high cost of uniforms, equipment, insurance and facility maintenance. Your involvement makes an enormous difference!

Without the vital support of companies and individuals like you, Canton Little League would not be able to provide this athletic program. Our goals are to teach the fundamentals of the game and importance of staying active, all while simultaneously imparting values such as teamwork, sportsmanship and fair play to our players as they grow up to be citizens in the community we all share.

All advertising with Canton Little League will be seen by hundreds throughout the year. The cost of this seasonal sponsorship for your company name to be advertised on the jersey of all team players is \$300.00

Please make payment out to: Canton Little League P.O Box 823 Canton NC 28716

Canton Little League appreciates your consideration and continued community support of meeting our goals for tomorrow's generation!